## AURORA EAST DISTRICT 131 VOUCHER

Voucher No:	1/11	Voucher Date:	02/10/2025	Prepared By:	
voucher No.	1411	voucher Date.	02/19/2023	riepaieu by.	Printed: 02/13/2025 09:13:49 AM
AURORA EAST DISTRICT 131 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against AURORA EAST DISTRICT 131 funds for the sum of \$4,189.98 on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)					
					erein represented have nd not in excess of the
			Annette Johns	on	School Board President
	AURORA EAST DISTRICT 131				Γ 131
	Fund				Amount
	10	EDUCATIONAL			\$4,189.98
					\$4,189.98

Created By: mengel Posted By: mengel Date: 02/12/2025 11:32:46 Page: